
1 AC IN NW COR OF E1/2 OF
NE1/4 OF NW1/4 DESC AS: COMM
NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN S 79.51

ROSS MARK D/ROSS TRACY
2688 SW COUNTY RD 778
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10017-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18717.00 1.00/

06/24/2020 KR 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

117,974
7,645
15,000

140,619
60,470
80,149

HX HB 51,411
28,738

140,619
0

140,619

1243/0481 10/01/2012 WD U I 30 99,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER J & JUDY D ROSS

MARK D & TRACY ROSS

1000/1088 11/12/2003 WD Q I 51,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IRIS G SHEFFIELD

ROGER J & JUDY D RO
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2015HX Base Yr

2688 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,499 108.1080 121.08 181,499 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1308

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 79,332

FOP 240 30 72 5,667

FSP 240 40 96 7,556

FUS 300 100 300 23,611

UCP 48 20 10 787

UOP 24 20 5 393

UOP 40 20 8 630

1,900 1,499 117,974

BAS= W6 FOP= N8 W30 S8 E30$ W30 UOP= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W6S24 E17
UOP= S5 E8N5 W8$ E25 N24$ UCP= N8 W6 S8 E6$ PTR= N30 FSP= N8
W30 S8 E30 $ S30$ PTR=N40 FUS= N10 W30 S10 E30$ S40$.
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8
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8

30

FUS 10

30

10

30

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,995

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

7,645

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


